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Mark only one oval.

a) SMS
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c¢) WhatsApp
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Mark only one oval.
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b) ATl
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Mark only one oval.

a) U AT

b) =T
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Mark only one oval.

a) U NI

b) TTe

¢) GHIYFDHRE
d) SHIYHRS



13, 10. YU AT THUT YU,

Mark only one oval.

() a)goarmd
() b) amTa
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Patil savita Ashok
Mangave Archana Dadaso
Pakhare Sunil Tukaram
Mali Vidya Savanta
Manisha Balwant Chougale
Suvarna Dashrath Bote
Kamble Kavita Kantilal
Patekar Vaishnavi Gopinath
Kale Ashwini Vijay

Patil Sachin Shivajirao
ECHURIRSCRIN K|
Patwardhan Supriya Vinayak
Mali Sagar Shivaji

Lavate

Nerkar asawari anant

Mali Sachin Mali

Dhobale prathamesh Vilas
Swati mageni bhande

Patil sadhana pandurang
Bhosale Kiran Uttam

Mane Tejaswini Ranaji



Prema Balu kalangutkar
Devkule Seema Tanaji
Salunke Rohit Ramchandra
Salunke Priti Manohar
SABALE MANISHA SUNIL
Inamdar prasad prakash
Bhandare sushant popat
Andeli Swati Chandrakant
Kambale Pravin Shivaji
Priyanka Amol Kadam
SINDHIYA RAMCHANDRA NAIK
Archana Dadaso Mangave
TG TSN HeA

Inamdar Shabana Jafar.
dac

Jadhav vishnu Rajendra
Mohite sushma nilesh
Patil Dipak Suresh
Mangsule Sunita Shahaji
MAKRAND MAHASIDDHA CHHAPCHHIDI
Mali Dipali Narayan
R EIR S

Bagwan Tayarashagufta Igbal



RICERICCIY

JaR Iy IHS

TRie ga Fiura

Patil Bhushan Ramesh
Kamble Anuradha krushnat
SHINDE UDAY ANANT ANITA
Arati Dundappa Gunjagi
Gavathe Namrata Pandhari
Rutuja Goraksha Nikam
Gujar Anita Dnyanoba
Kamble Rekha Sada
Shamrao Kumar sorate
Arondekar Shayali Satyavan
Shriram Balbhim Appa
Koulapure Sandeep Mahadev
Patil Shivraj Ramchandra
Sangar Asharani Bajarang
Ningure vrushali chandrakant
Desai Shailaja Shankar
Mane Suchana Prakash
Jadhav Aruna Chandrakant
Patil Amruta Amit

Salunkhe shubham prabhakar



Patil Rutuja Vasant

Chavan Varsha Shivaji

Dhumal Anuja Dnyandev

Prathamesh sunil kamble

Parab shravani

Harale Minakshi Shankar

Gadhe Maroti Balajirao

Mithari Shilpa Sarojkumar

Avadhoot Chandrakant Khot

Prajakta Sushil Magadum

Shilparani shankar powar

Ashwuni Maruti Koli

Mahajan Parashram Pandurang

Shubham tukaram jarag

Patil Pranita baban

GITESH SUBHASH DAKARE

Sonal Sagar Walavekar

JAMDAR MANSI NANDKUMAR

More Mayuri Raghunath

Dadarne Supriya sanjay

KESARKAR BABU DATTATRAY

Patil yogita ramdas

Salunke Jyoti devendrakumar



Rupali Vikram Javale

VAISHALI BABU KESARKAR
Powar ratnadeep ramesh
Suryawanshi shreyas bhanudas
Bodake Bhakti Rangrao

Torase Dattatray Sambhaji

Patil savita ashok

Sankpal Tanaya Sambhaji
Rahul Mahadev Nale

Algoundar Sangita Bharat
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188 responses

9730655191

9067570647

7711052121

8329279985

9970753691

7709354098

9987778095

9975741708

8275029049

9049472309

9405559815

7620067134

9527245027

8669062521

8208611426

8999941101

94057609874

9881431130

9689309898

7507877210

9975330911



7448233554

9860707628

9011752376

9503488908

7038336665

8080812004

9158562779

9370144132

7875243281

7709842222

9970841101

9881129230

7020072172

9511237522

9545931159

9702393846

9284927508

7447546711

8888466569

9545541895

0834448522

9527922606

9921966158



9096696790

9096806455

9604381943

9975757992

8788256670

9890871644

7353552281

8956027897

7798540230

7773966517

8767109700

7020044080

9011676202

9975353101

9307974213

9011042965

7757984113

9307522525

9867524177

8080989226

8378027017

9422040945

9423336096



9552216093

9881061244

9529164505

9921126953

9309895623

9145435698

9975142002

9561457188

7350133846

7767981692

7745007739

8010200237

9730784877

8888393842

8007370798

8208651731

9421100199

9404421213

9523408539

8007124442

8668311592

7972892223

7264860491



8830151133

8275920285

9049958699

9637689716

9923214040

9356455979

9130752120

8605167685

8888415600

9422741691
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6. 1. 3TYUT TC/ MC SIRAdT STHT Hhdl P12

Mark only one oval.

a)Eﬁl‘I
b) ATl

7. 2. 3M9UT HTE /A 033 =AT W& SUfRIT gidT 12

Mark only one oval.

a)Eﬁ'q
b) ATl

8. 3. TYUA HIVET UUR Hdld 3dUsS dIcel ?

Check all that apply.
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3y WA
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dipaiied d drbadl
3TYfeh HINTTART
oL e Wy

Other:



10. 5. YRS UUR 3[TUS AT0ATHE HIoredT JHXAT fAHATor girear mad

Mark only one oval.

ST

SfufRycit
JUHas
WY g Tifgd Sudsl

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

GRIRIEUT d AT TR HG TH T HIT
IRT6! 93 R RIe YU M.A. Marathi Sem
Il Exam FEED BACK FORM March 2023

124 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Z74cWVf4sVs0raETfhFXIQwOALEac3SnuM991SA4izI/edit#start=publishanalytics

Full Name of Student (Surname First)
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Rutuja Goraksha Nikam

Patil Pravin Hindurao

Patil Amruta Amit

Sanket krishnat Barage
Dadarne Supriya sanjay
Balugade Amruta Narayan
KENGAR SAGAR SHANKAR
Mali vidya savanta

SORATE SHAMRAO KUMAR
Patil Sachin Shivaji

Mali Sagar Shivaji

MORE DIPTI BAJIRAO
Arondekar Shayali Satyavan
MORE BAJIRAO MARUTI
Jadhav vishnu Rajendra

Koli Ashwini Maruti

GHADI VAISHNAVI DASHARATH
Shubham prabhakar salunkhe
Jadhav Niloprabha Dhanaji
Pakhare Sunil Tukaram

MARTAND PRIYANKA VINOD



Rajendra Ramchandra patil
Chougale Atul Ashok
Fatale Sachindra Pundlik
Kavita Kantilal kamble
Asharani Bajarang Sangar
Patil vibhavari vitthal

Bhat Aaditi Abhijeet

T AR FHTSHY
Gunjagi Arati Dundappa
HIS! Isadl Gy

Mane Tejaswini Tanani
Deepak bhau kumbhar
Kalangutkar Prema Balu
Patil Dipak Suresh
Mangave Archana Dadaso
Anuja Ankush Disale

Patil Reshma shahaji
Sushma nilesh mohite
Bharaskar Shilpa Chandrashekhar
Gujar Anita Dnyanoba
Powar Ratnadeep Ramesh
GAIKWAD SANDIP SHAHAJI

Dhobale prathamesh Vilas



Kamble

Koli Asharani Amol

Patil sadhana Pandurang

Chougale Manisha Balwant

Jyoti Krishna bachate

Margale jyotsna manik

Patil Shivraj Ramchandra

Anuradha krushnat kamble

Margale jyotsna manik

Mithari Shilpa Sarojkumar

Dhumal Anuja Dnyandev

Walavekar sonal sagar

Babu Dattatray Kesarkar

Patil swarali mohan

Vaishali Babu Kesarkar

I It TAGHUR WS D

Patil Sanjaykumar Ramchandra
Shinde Uday Anant

off. URd 91 rebch

Sindhiya Ramchandra Naik
Nikam Shobha Madhukar
Supriya Vinayak Patwardhan

SABALE MANISHA SUNIL



Parwar Pooja Jaiwant

Kumbhar Shubhangi Kundlik

Ghosarwade Mayur Devas

Patil Pratibha Konduskar

Kengar Maya Sandesh

Gaikwad Rameshwari Pirgonda

Bhande swati mangeni

Redekar vinayak bharamu

Harale Minakshi Shankar

Pisal Mayura Mhasku

Patil Pranita baban

Nerkar asawari anant

Viki vitthal madane

BAHUBALI NEMINATH BHANAJE

Priyanka shahaji kamble

Khatal Varsharani Rajaram

Lohar Abhijit Yuvraj

Mahananda

Patil Rutuja Vasant

Borgavkar Parashram Keshav

inamdar prasad prakash

Mane Suchana Prakash

Thorat Vidya bhimrao



Patil Eknath Shankar

GITESH SUBHASH DAKARE
Inamdar Prajakta Prashant

Patil Punam Mahadev

Salunke Priti Manohar
Bramhanalkar Shubhangee Martand
Suryawanshi Nilam vasant

Mirajkar Arati Ajay

Gavathe Namrata pandhari

Bhosale Kiran Uttam
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Mobile No.
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8767109700

9975741708

9527245027

9423336096

7410121748

7620134241

8668311592

9699039499

9766889934

9975353101

9881431130

9975330911

9403277776

9307974213

9422418777

9545541895

9730784877

8698140473

9552216093

8459089921

9970753691



9834584052

8329129292

8080695062

7507691666

8208611426

9307522525

9763153382

9594963200

9404763127

7773966517

8275914089

8080812004

8600993003

9158562779

9527922606

9067570647

9022567907

8971532317

0834448522

7798226565

7020044080

9637689716

9822422711



9011752376

9309895623

9822459144 / 9921761756

9503488908

9049472309

9370635563

7757984113

8956027897

7350133846

9921126953

9404421213

7972892223

7666951242

9049958699

8830151133

9518511464

7798540230

8788256670

9158626832

8010811204

7507877210

9970841101

9322956552



9960295275

9130945252

9604908976

7559285033

8956836468

8329279985

9763181891

9975142002

9764138755

8208651731

7448233554

9158279202

7588129797

9673919171

8805312990

7741059320

9130492842

9881061244

9552870165

9881129230

8378027017

8830482291

9588616510



9421100199

8975644822

9164926052

7709842222

9970721444

9096769654

9011809340

9987778095

7038336665

7745007739
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124 responses

2022076435

2022073646

2022069115

2022074399

2022070033

2022078466

2022075848

2022071280

2022063663

2022071734

2022077828

2023069444

2022066349

2022063507

2022066353

2022056032

2022076546

2022064141

2022069006

2022069112

2022072328



2022070291

2022048264

2022076608

2022078465

2022062323

2022077078

2022077797

2022062333

2022070044

2022073447

2222076089

2022066595

2022078675

2022064199

2022074150

2022064191

2020043672

2022077609

2022076672

2022073201

2022073449

2022073019

2022076377



2022069361

2022069363

2022071277

2022073644

2022073350

2022049320

2022076803

2022086726

2022077084

2022069362

2022062336

202062327

2022077675

202062328

2022062331

2022074450

2022064541

2022078231

2022068213

2022073482

2022064757

2022075373

2022070047



2022075771

2022076963

2022073892

2022073139

2022072633

2022077575

2022072637

2022064981

202207355

2022073935

2022065451

2022070751

2022074397

2022077750

2022062325

2022073134

2022077082

2022066592

2022065919

2022064190

2022064982

2022077672



2022075849

416312

2022058434

2022070243

2022070103

2022077036

2022073138

2022072342

2022073086

2022073938
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Warana college warana nagar

UrdciiaTs AR Afge HeTaered, §Ras d AR
Shri shahaji chh.college kolhapur

SSCM

Durshikshan cendra

KHC gargoti

Gokhale college kolhapur

P.D. V. P... Tasgoan

Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar college peth vadgoan
Kanya Mahavidyalaya Miraj

Kakasheb chavan collage Talmavale.
32.rajarshree chattrapati shahu college

Shivaji college satara

Knp college walwa

Pmmm sarawade

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College kolhapur
Adarsh College,vita

P.M.M.M.Sarwade

P.M.M.M.Sarwade

R.K. Patil College Sankh

OMKAR COLLEGE GADHINGLAJ



Gopal krushn gokale kolhapur
Devchand College Arjun Nagar ,Kagal

A C & S Mahavidya Asurle Porle
Sarawde

Shahaji college kop

TAUCT MG IS BIGTIR

Shripatarao Kadam Mahavidyalay Shirwal
HYSTS TRAR -1 HETaeTerd e,
YCM

sou.p.m.m.sarvade

Rajarshi chatrapati shahu college kolhapur
Baba Naik Kokrud

SMGKM

S.M . collage khanapur

Was

Chh.shivaji college satara

Chh. Shivaji college Satara
S.R.N.Patil.Kanya Mahavidyalaya sangli
Shreepatrao Kadam Vidyalay, Shirval.
Ajara mahavidyalaya

SHIVAJI COLLEGE SATARA

Y .c.colleg

Y.C College islampur



K H College Gargoti.

Radanagr

Padmbhushan vasantdada patil college Tasgaon
469 -Arts commerce and science mahavidyalaya kasba beed
Gopal Krishna gokhale college

Radhanagri

Aarts Commerce And Science Mahavidyalay Asurle Porle
SJM COLLAGE KARAD

S.R.N. Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya sangli

Shri shaji college dasra chowk kolhapur

Arts commrce and science mahavidalya Asurle porle
Pachgani

YCU

34 Ch.Shahaji Collage Kolhapur

S.M.M.mugud

34 Chh Shahaji Collage Kolhapur
EELGREEIEINK!

Gargoti

Yashwantrav Chavan College, Warananager

IR eTidead, Uads Qe dl. dTesaT fol, FiTet
VPACS

Smt. Mathubai Garware kanya mahavidyalaya, Sangli

MUDHOJI COLLEGE PHALTAN



Rajarshi chh shahu college kolhapur

Palus

Gopal Krishna Gokhale college Kolhapur

VKC karve

Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya. Sangli
Shahaji college kolhapur

Pvd

Shahaji chatrpati college

Dr.Babasaheb Abhetkar College.

Mudhoiji college phaltan

Shivaji University kolhapur

Mudhoiji college phaltan

Dr babasaheb ambedkar mahavidyalaya peth vadgaon
Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidhyalaya Sangli
Radhanagri mahavidhylay radhanagari

SSCK

Dr. Tanajirao chorge college nandwal

RIECIGE|

YCU

Tukaram krushnaji kolekar arts and commarce collage Nesari
chatrpati shahu college, dasra chauk,kolhapur
SMGKM sangli

Dr.Babasaheb ambedkar college peth Vadgaon



Murgud

Shahaiji College, Kolhapur - 34

PDVP college Tadgaon Dist Sangli

Devchand college arjunnagar nipani
Chatrapati Shivaji College, Satara

Rajmati kanya mahavidhyalay sangli

Shivaji College satara

Sangli

Pad.Dr.G.G.Jadhav mahavidyalay Gaganbavda

S B D M Atpadi
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BRI Amgattediy ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE AUDIT REPORT 2021-2022
NAAC (2021) With CGPA 3.52

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Ll

Name of the Department— Centre for Distance and Online Education

A
Date: - 16 Jan. 2023

) *  Well developed infrastructure including classroom and SIM
Commendations by

the AAA Committee materials.

*  Astate of the art recording studio needs to be set up.
Recommendations of

. *  More number of online programmes can be launched.
the AAA Committee '

*  MoUs need to be entered into.

Grade obtained by the Department:

(A=Excellent, B=Very Good, C= Good D = Fair, E=Poor)

Name and Signature of the Members of the AAA Committee :

Name . Sign

Prof. S.T.Bagalkoti Chairman §é§
!

Prof. Ganesh Somayyaji Member W

Prof. Prakash Pawar Co-ordinator g\q\.\q%
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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

O er/z/}ca/e of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
s pﬂzasec/ fo declare the
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Usidyanagar, Holhapur, Makarashtra as

Accredited
with OGTA of 3.52 on four point scale
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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Shivaji University
Place : Vidyanagar, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

] Criterion-wise | Criterion-wise
. Weightage Weighted Grade
Criteria (W,) Grade Point | Point Averages
(Cr WGP) (Cr WGP, /W)
L. Curricular Aspects 150 600 4.00
II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 182 657 3.61
III. Research, Innovations and Extension 240 741 3.09
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 100 365 3.65
V. Student Support and Progression 081 307 379
VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 100 295 295
VII. Institutional Values and Best Practices 100 389 3.89
4 7
Total | Zw; = 953 3(CrwGp,) = 3354
i=1 =
5(CrWGP)
rWGP;
Institutional CGPA = —=1 o RO
z 953
W,
i=1
Grade= | A

L« IO Soes

Director

Date : March 31, 2021

-, .r * This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 31, 2021 '). ®
@ ¥ ¢ An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A" grade, ¥ ’)
\ '. J 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A" grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B™ grade, ‘ .$ J/
® 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade L
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer
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Shivaji University, Kolhapur
Centre for Distance and Online Education
Quarterly Report (01t April to 30" June 2022)

Sr. No. Meeting / Workshop / Contact Sessions Date

Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A. Part Il Sociology : Western Sociological

1 Thinkers / Indian Sociological Thinkers SIM 08/04/2022

5 Editor’s Final .Meetmg of B.A. Part Il Marathi : Madhyyugin Marathi 29/04/2022
Vadmayacha Itihas SIM

3 Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A. Part Il English : Language and Linguistics SIM 27/04/2022

4 Meeting of BA, B.Com, M.A, M.Com SIM review 28/04/2022

5 Editor’s Final Me_etmg of B.A. Part Il English : English for Communication 30/04/2022
(Compulsory English) SIM
Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A. Part Ill Marathi : Marathi Bhasha ani

6 Arthajanachya Sandhi SIM 02/05/2022

7 Editor’s Final Meeting of B.Com Part 11 : Modern Management Practices 02/05/2022

8 Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A. Part Il and 111 Sociology SIM 04/05/2022

9 ﬁ;htor s Final Meeting of B.Com Part Il : Advanced Accountancy Paper Il & 04/05/2022

10 \Fj?lltor s Final Meeting of M.Com Part Il : Advanced Accountancy Paper V& 04/05/2022

11 Editor’s Final Meeting of M.Com Part 1l : Business Finance 04/05/2022

12 Editor’s Final Meeting of M.Com Part 1l : Advanced Accountancy paper-VIlII 04/05/2022

13 Editor’s Final Meeting of M.Com Part 11 : Management Accounting 04/05/2022

14 Regarding Community Radio Station Committee Meeting 21/05/2022

15 Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A. Part 111 Political Science : Comparative Politics/ 95/05/2022
Comparative Government (With special reference to UK & USA) SIM

16 gﬁ\ljor s Final Meeting of B.A. Part 1ll Economics : International Economics 30/05/2022

17 Editor’s Fmal Meeting of B.A. Part 11l Marathi : Vadmay pravahache adhayyan 02/06/2022
madhyayugin SIM

18 Meeting regarding Review of M.B.A Part-1 SIM preparation. 18/06/2022




Shivaji University, Kolhapur
Centre for Distance and Online Education

Quarterly Report (01* October to 31" December 2022)

Sr. No. Meeting / Workshop / Contact Sessions Date
1 Editor’s Final Meeting of MBA Part- I Management Accounting SIM. 03/10/2022
2 Online Workshop of M.B.A. Part — II SIM Preparation 11/10/2022
3 Meeting regarding newly implemented National Education Policy, Revised 09/11/2022
Syllabi in 2022 - 2023 and Self Learning Material.

4 Editor’s Final Meeting of MBA Part- I Financial Management SIM. 10/11/2022
5 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session 15/11/2022
6 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session

16/11/2022
7 M.A Part I Political Science Contact Session
8 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session

17/11/2022
9 M.A Part I Political Science Contact Session
10 Meeting Regarding LMS Agreement for Online Programmes 19/11/2022
11 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
12 M.A Part I Political Science Contact Session 21/11/2022
13 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
14 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session

22/11/2022
15 M.A Part I Political Science Contact Session
16 Second Meeting regarding newly implemented National Education Policy,

Revised Syllabi in 2022 - 2023 and Self Learning Material.

17 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session 23/11/2022
18 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
19 M.A Part I Political Science Contact Session
20 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session 24/11/2022
21 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
22 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session

25/11/2022
23 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
24 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 26/11/2022
25 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session

28/11/2022
26 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
27 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session

29/11/2022
28 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session




29 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
30 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
31 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 30/11/2022
32 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
33 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
34 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 01/12/2022
35 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
36 B.A. Part III Sem. V History Contact Session
37 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
38 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
02/12/2022
39 B.A. Part III Sem. V History Contact Session
40 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
41 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
42 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 03/12/2022
43 B.A. Part IlII Sem. V History Contact Session
44 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
45 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
05/12/2022
46 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
47 B.A. Part III Sem. V History Contact Session
48 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
49 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
06/12/2022
50 M.A Part I Marathi Contact Session
51 B.A. Part IlII Sem. V History Contact Session
52 B.Com. Part I Sem- I Contact Session
53 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Sessions 07/12/2022
54 B.A. Part IlII Sem. V History Contact Session
55 B.Com. Part III Sem- V Contact Session
56 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session
08/12/2022
57 B.A. Part I Sem. I Marathi Contact Session
58 B.A. Part III Sem. V Political Science Contact Session
59 B.Com. Part IIT Sem- V Contact Session
60 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 09/12/2022

61

B.A. Part I Sem. I Marathi Contact Session




62 B.A. Part III Sem. V Political Science Contact Session
63 M.Sc. Part-I Sem- I Contact Session 10/12/2022
64 B.Com. Part III Sem- V Contact Session
65 B.A. Part IT Sem. III Marathi Contact Session

12/12/2022
66 M.A Part [ Sem. I History Contact Session
67 B.A. Part III Sem. V Political Science Contact Session
68 B.Com. Part IIT Sem - V Contact Session
69 B.A. Part III Sem. V Marathi Contact Session

13/12/2022
70 M.A Part I Sem. I History Contact Session
71 B.A. Part III Sem. V Political Science Contact Session
72 B.Com. Part III Sem - V Contact Session
73 B.A. Part III Sem. V Marathi Contact Session

14/12/2022
74 M.A Part I Sem. I History Contact Session
75 B.A. Part III Sem. V Political Science Contact Session
76 B.Com. Part III Sem - V Contact Session
77 B.A. Part III Sem. V Marathi Contact Session 15/12/2022
78 M.A Part I Sem. I History Contact Session
79 Meeting for Online Demo Presentation of LMS for Online Programmes 15/12/2022
80 B.Com. Part II Sem - IIT Contact Session
81 B.A. Part III Sem. V Marathi Contact Session 16/12/2022
82 M.A Part [ Sem. I History Contact Session
83 B.Com. Part II Sem - III Contact Session
84 M.A Part I Sem. I History Contact Session 1771212022
85 B.Com. Part IT Sem - III Contact Session
86 B.A Part I Sem. I Political Science Contact Session 19/12/2022
87 B.A Part I Sem. I Economics Contact Session
38 B.Com. Part II Sem - IIT Contact Session

20/12/2022
89 B.A Part I Sem. I Political Science Contact Session
90 B.Com. Part II Sem - III Contact Session 21/12/2022
91 B.Com. Part IT Sem - III Contact Session
92 M.A. Part I Sem. I Economics Contact Session 22/12/2022

93

B.A Part III Sem. V Economics Contact Session




94 Editor’s Final Meeting of B.A Part I Geography
95 M.A. Part I Sem. I Economics Contact Session

23/12/2022
96 B.A Part III Sem. V Economics Contact Session
97 M.A. Part I Sem. I Economics Contact Session
98 B.A Part [ History Contact Session 26/12/2022
99 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session
100 M.A. Part I Sem. I Economics Contact Session
101 B.A Part III Sem. V Economics Contact Session

27/12/2022
102 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session
103 M.Com. Part I Sem - I Contact Session
104 B.A Part III Sem . V Economics Contact Session
105 M.Com. Part I Sem - I Contact Session 28/12/2022
106 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session
107 M.Com. Part I Sem - I Contact Session

29/12/2022
108 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session
109 M.Com. Part I Sem - I Contact Session

30/12/2022
110 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session
111 M.Com. Part I Sem - I Contact Session

31/12/2022
112 M.B.A Part I Sem - I Contact Session

Dy. Registrar Director
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Jobs: D-2

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

[ 4
96 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

Attendance of the Wor)(shop/Meeting/Conmctﬁession of‘&qﬂﬂ%—w—m—s—\{li—“—éﬂ——
| convened on 23 |\ ‘ 2027 at the Centre for

_ Distance Education, Shivaji University, Kolhapur

The following Members were present for the said Workshop/Meeting/Contact Session.

Sr. No. Name of Member Place Signature
- |Poot- Dy. Pe S - Pakil

Mobile ’ PAN

Bank IFSC Code

A/cNo Email ID

o [py. VN shinee

" | Mobile PAN w—;

Bank IFSC Code
A/cNo Email ID
3 [Pk . D¥. S-S Mahaian)
Mobile PAN i
Bank IFSC Code
A/cNo Email ID
y | Dv. M. $. Deshmukh. /
Mobile PAN i :
Bank IFSC Code ,
A/cNo Email ID '
s | D5, .- H. hakavw
Mobile PAN : W
Bank ; IFSC Code
A/cNo Email ID
¢. D5 Ajaysinin FJadlha
Mobile PAN N?a
Bank IFSC Code B gt
! A/cNo Email ID
5.9V M ™. \kaa/‘,
Mobile PAN @ )
Bank IFSC Code M
A/cNo Email ID
g [D¥ Jagan kavade .
Mobile PAN '
Bank IFSC Code AT
A/c No; Email ID
‘ . OT. . . '
: A [tof 0T T ¢ . kawekah —| |
Mobile PAN g e {
‘ Bank IFSC Code

A/cNo Email ID




